

Verify Us Here

South Asian Journal of Marketing & Management Research (SAJMMR)

(Double Blind Refereed & Peer Reviewed Internatonal Journal)

This certificate presented to :

Dr. Noor Firdoos Jahan, Mr. Hadi Salah Abdurrahman Atiat, Dr. C Manohar

for publication of research article : IMPACT OF PUBLIC RELATIONS (PR) IN THE GROWTH OF MOBILE PHONE SERVICE PROVIDER COMPANIES IN JORDAN

Vol 11, Issue 6, June 2021
Image: State 10.5958/2249-877X.2021.00044.8

Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access

Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access

Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access

Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 10 access
Image: State 1